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2016-07-03

Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Klasse KRg. Runden km

1 5 Michalitz Andreas 68 AUT Laufteam Donautal Männer 1 186 227,64650
2 61 Klammer Günter 65 AUT Sportteam St Georgen Männer 2 181 220,42635
3 75 Brandacher Peter 80 AUT LCA Hochschwab Männer 3 161 196,20575
4 55 Augustin Karin, Mag. 77 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau Frauen 1 154 187,66150
5 4 Abdakovic Mirsad 74 BIH KLC Männer 4 150 182,66250
6 65 Lederle Sabrina 91 AUT Team vegan.at Frauen 2 144 175,44100
7 74 Eggenreich Gerhard 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab Männer 5 143 174,27885
8 81 Kny Gerald 68 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Männer 6 141 171,94095
9 98 Wolfberger Kurt 53 AUT ATUS Raika Judenburg Männer 7 140 170,64000
10 1 Le Bail Pascal 69 AUT LV Falsche Hasen Männer 8 139 169,53055
11 71 Engel Markus 71 AUT Laufteam Donautal Männer 9 138 168,09250
12 54 Schaludek Heinrich, Dipl.Ing 62 AUT Laufteam Donautal Männer 10 137 166,83175
13 62 Gindlhumer Andreas 71 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Männer 11 135 164,63445
14 88 Hartlauer Markus 77 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Männer 12 134 163,41670
15 52 Neundlinger Michael 76 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Männer 13 132 160,98120
16 83 Ostry Erwin 62 AUT Ultralaufteam Heustadlwasser Männer 14 132 160,82450
17 70 Straßer Reinhold 67 AUT Laufteam Donautal Männer 15 132 160,74300
18 84 Kadi Regina 64 AUT Ultralaufteam Heustadlwasser Frauen 3 124 151,08000
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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges.Rang Runden km

M-40
1 5 Michalitz Andreas 68 AUT Laufteam Donautal 1 186 227,64650
2 4 Abdakovic Mirsad 74 BIH KLC 3 150 182,66250
3 81 Kny Gerald 68 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 5 141 171,94095
4 1 Le Bail Pascal 69 AUT LV Falsche Hasen 7 139 169,53055
5 71 Engel Markus 71 AUT Laufteam Donautal 8 138 168,09250
6 62 Gindlhumer Andreas 71 AUT ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 10 135 164,63445
7 70 Straßer Reinhold 67 AUT Laufteam Donautal 12 132 160,74300

W-50
1 84 Kadi Regina 64 AUT Ultralaufteam Heustadlwasser 13 124 151,08000

M-50
1 61 Klammer Günter 65 AUT Sportteam St Georgen 2 181 220,42635
2 74 Eggenreich Gerhard 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 4 143 174,27885
3 54 Schaludek Heinrich, Dipl.Ing 62 AUT Laufteam Donautal 9 137 166,83175
4 83 Ostry Erwin 62 AUT Ultralaufteam Heustadlwasser 11 132 160,82450
5 92 Bruckner Bernhard 66 AUT 100 MarathonClub Austria 14 107 130,37965

W-60
1 94 Haller-Peck Gertraud 56 AUT 1. LC Parndorf 15 103 125,50625

M-60
1 98 Wolfberger Kurt 53 AUT ATUS Raika Judenburg 6 140 170,64000
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Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Altersklasse KRg. Gesamt

1 Laufteam Donautal Michalitz Andreas, Engel Markus, Schaludek Heinrich, Dipl.Ing männl. 1 562570,75m
2 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr Kny Gerald, Gindlhumer Andreas, Hartlauer Markus männl. 2 499992,10m


